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乳豬鴻運大拼盤

翡翠玉環帶子甫

如意龍鳳配

金瑤海皇大生翅 / 竹笙魚肚燴官燕

高湯焗游水龍蝦

碧綠花菇扣海參

當紅脆皮炸子雞

清蒸游水海上鮮

飄香荷葉飯

幸福伊麵

百年好合

美點雙輝

龍鳳呈祥宴 佳偶天成宴

乳豬花錦大拼盤

百花釀蟹拑

翡翠如意帶子

蟹肉金勾翅 /竹笙魚肚燴官燕

高湯焗游水龍蝦

北菇花膠扣鮑片

當紅一品炸子雞

清蒸游水海上鮮

飄香荷葉飯

鮑魚汁燴伊麵

百年好合

 鴛鴦美點 

天長地久宴 花月佳期宴

群龍乳豬件

翡翠玉環瑤柱甫

油泡桂花蚌

紅燒蟹肉勾翅  /竹笙魚肚燴官燕

上湯雙龍蝦

花菇海參扣鮑甫

紅燒三喜鴿

清蒸游水海上鮮

鴛鴦炒飯

幸福伊麵

百年好合

美點雙輝

紅透半邊天

百花釀蟹拑

如意鴛鴦蚌

      紅燒大鮑翅（位上）

上湯雙龍蝦

原隻蠔皇四頭鮑魚

清蒸游水海上鮮

紅燒三喜鴿

鴛鴦炒飯

鮑魚汁雙菇燴伊麵

百年好合

鴛鴦美點

Roasted Suckling Pig Combination Platter

Steamed Scallops In Melon Rings

Prawns & Chicken w/ Greens

Supreme Shark Fin Soup with Prawn & Conpoy OR

Lobster Braised In Supreme Broth

Braised Sea Cucumber With Chinese Mushroom

Deep Fried Crispy Skin Chicken

Steamed Live Fish

Fried Rice in Lotus Leaf Wrap 

Good Fortune E-fu Noodle

Sweetened Red Bean Soup With Lotus Seeds

Two Kinds Of Pastries

Red Star Specialty Roasted Suckling Pig Platter

Deep Fried Crab Claws Wrapped With Shrimp Paste

Geoduck & Sea Cucumber Muscles With Greens

Double Boiled Shark Fin

Two Lobsters Braised In Supreme Broth

Braised Whole Abalone (10 Pcs)

Steamed Live Fish

Red Star Specialty Roasted Squabs

Love Birds Fried Rice

E-fu Noodle Braised with Mixed Mushroom In Abalone Sauce

Sweetened Red Bean Soup With Lotus Seeds

Double Happiness Pastries

$988 $1138 $1388 $1888

Roasted Suckling Pig Supreme Combination Platter

Braised Dried Scallop with Fuzzy Melon

Sea Cucumber Muscles With Greens

Braised Supreme Shark Fin Soup with Fresh Crab Meat OR

Braised 2 Lobsters in Consommé 

Abalone Slices with Sea Cucumber & Chinese Mushroom

Red Star Specialty Roasted Squabs

Steamed Live Fish

Love Birds Fried Rice

Good Fortune E-fu Noodle

Sweetened Red Bean Soup With Lotus Seeds

Two Kinds Of Pastries

十位用 Per 10 People 十位用 Per 10 People 十位用 Per 10 People 十位用 Per 10 People

Roasted Suckling Pig Deluxe Combination Platter

Deep Fried Crab Claws Wrapped With Shrimp Paste

Sautéed Scallops With Shimeji Mushroom And Greens

Supreme Shark Fin Soup with Crab Meat OR

Braised Lobster In Supreme Broth

Abalone Slices w/ Fish Maw & Chinese Mushrooms

Deep Fried Crispy Skin Chicken

Steamed Live Fish

Fried Rice in Lotus Leaf Wrap

E-fu Noodle Braised In Abalone Sauce

Sweetened Red Bean Soup With Lotus Seeds

Double Happiness Pastries

Braised Swallow Nest w/ Fish Maw & Bamboo Pith Braised Swallow Nest w/ Fish Maw & Bamboo Pith Braised Swallow Nest w/ Fish Maw & Bamboo Pith 
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